Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Housing &
Neighborhood Revitalization

Sr Projects Coordinator
Projects Coordinator
Projects Coordinator
Projects Coordinator

Business License Enforcement
Officer

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Sr Projects Coordinator
Administrative Assistant
Code Enforcement Officer
Community Services Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Administrative Clerk
Administrative Clerk

Clerical Aide/Typist

City

Lancaster

Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster

Lancaster

Department Total Wages

Housing

Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing

Housing

Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing

Housing

$188,477

$112,597
$105,253
$103,740
$103,199

$88,503

$88,344
$87,427
$87,259
$87,229
$87,229
$87,223
$87,223
$86,832
$84,006
$73,252
$70,197
$59,624
$47,444
$46,747
$24,450
$15,898

$4,588

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$90,049

$47,924
$46,612
$46,612
$40,157
$41,702

$41,470
$35,653
$41,234
$41,234
$35,653
$34,577
$35,653
$41,234
$32,990
$40,554
$28,527
$26,667
$28,352
$15,751
$10,897
$7,678
$0



