Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Housing & Neighborhood Revitalization		Lancaster	Housing	\$188,477	\$90,049
Sr Projects Coordinator		Lancaster	Housing	\$112,597	\$47,924
Projects Coordinator		Lancaster	Housing	\$105,253	\$46,612
Projects Coordinator		Lancaster	Housing	\$103,740	\$46,612
Projects Coordinator		Lancaster	Housing	\$103,199	\$40,157
Business License Enforcement Officer		Lancaster	Housing	\$88,503	\$41,702
Code Enforcement Officer II		Lancaster	Housing	\$88,344	\$41,470
Code Enforcement Officer		Lancaster	Housing	\$87,427	\$35,653
Code Enforcement Officer		Lancaster	Housing	\$87,259	\$41,234
Code Enforcement Officer		Lancaster	Housing	\$87,229	\$41,234
Code Enforcement Officer		Lancaster	Housing	\$87,229	\$35,653
Code Enforcement Officer		Lancaster	Housing	\$87,223	\$34,577
Code Enforcement Officer		Lancaster	Housing	\$87,223	\$35,653
Code Enforcement Officer		Lancaster	Housing	\$86,832	\$41,234
Sr Projects Coordinator		Lancaster	Housing	\$84,006	\$32,990
Administrative Assistant		Lancaster	Housing	\$73,252	\$40,554
Code Enforcement Officer		Lancaster	Housing	\$70,197	\$28,527
Community Services Officer		Lancaster	Housing	\$59,624	\$26,667
Code Enforcement Officer		Lancaster	Housing	\$47,444	\$28,352
Code Enforcement Officer		Lancaster	Housing	\$46,747	\$15,751
Administrative Clerk		Lancaster	Housing	\$24,450	\$10,897
Administrative Clerk		Lancaster	Housing	\$15,898	\$7,678
Clerical Aide/Typist		Lancaster	Housing	\$4,588	\$0